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Wednesday, January 13th

ITEM
Piano

Table Saw

Water Heater

Toolbox

2008 Chrysler Town & Country

Treadmill
Chevy Pickup door

Mattress
Sofa

Breeding Rabbits
Ice Fishing Hut

John Deere 345 rider with 54-inch deck & snowblade

Skidloader

Trailster
16 x 20 canopy
Black Angus Butcher Calf
1927 Chevy

Transmissions

Whirlpool bathtub

Patio Set

Lawn Mower Jack
Snow Blower

Old-Time Food Chopper

PRICE
FREE

100 and up

$75
$5,800

$100
FREE
FREE

$20
$80

$3,000

$2,500
$150

Market Price
$5,000
$300

$100

$250 apiece

$100
$325

$20 each

CONTACT
712-307-1253

402-658-7716

712-621-6119

402-800-4297

402-520-1938

660-582-3462

402-706-0481

402-740-2049

712-355-1566

816-344-8648

641-344-1613

712-370-0450

402-658-1782

712-435-9600

402-677-2794

712-542-6981

LOCATION
Clarinda

Missouri Valley

Bedford

Council Bluffs

Beatrice

Maryville

Glenwood

Craig

Council Bluffs

St. Joseph

Lenox

Tabor

Red Oak

Council Bluffs

Fairfax

Shenandoah
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